FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 3 September 2019 at 6:15 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

Turffontein - Tuesday, 3 September 2019

8:35PM - Itsarush.co.za Welcomes You Maiden Plate (3 Year-olds)(for Maiden 3 Y ear-olds) (1269m)

03 Undisclosed 12/6: 4 4 6 Jul '18 421 520 520 1320 664 76.4

07 Bold Ransom U1 10 5 Oct '07 3.2L 60.0 60.0 1320 59.2 74.2
9:10 PM - All To Come Maiden Plate (3 Year-old Fillies)(for Maiden 3 Year-old Fillies) (1269m)

06 Crime Scene 7/1:0 3 Nov '09 132.0 30

13 Power Princess 46/13: 0 4 Dec'13 132.0 4.0
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BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Factor

70.4 John
69.2 Peter

3.0 Peter
4.0 Peter

Jockey

Yeni

Kennedy

Thackeray
Kennedy

Age

3C
3C

3F
3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Catterick - Wednesday, 4 September 2019
12:05 AM - Watch Racing TV Now Claiming Stakes (3489m)
05 Demophon 5/3: 26 6 6 Dec'12 228L 57.0 67.0 121.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Factor Idle Score Factor

80.2 922 86 86.2 Flook

Jockey

Lee

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Turffontein - Wednesday, 4 September 2019

12:10 AM - Betting World - 087 741 2777 Fm 84 Handicap (f & M)(for FilliesAnd Mares) (1750m)
09 Satin Slipper 5/3: 10 1 6 Feb'18 15L 57.0 57.0 1180 489 559 54 49.9 Tarry
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Jockey

Matsunyane

Age

4F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kempton - Wednesday, 4 September 2019

4:15 AM - Matchbook VIP Handicap (1760m)

10 Better Than Ever 10/2: 5 1 8 Feb '13 6.8L 62.0 60.0
4:45 AM - Matchbook London Mile Series Qualifier Handicap (1760m)
07 Rampant Lion 30/10: 22 6 4 May'09 5.8L 620 59.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
127.0 55.7
127.0 539

Form
Score

63.9

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

57

Factor

56.7 Botti

59.9 Jarvis

Jockey

Kelly

Shoemark

Age

3G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Pukekohe Park - Wednesday, 4 September 2019

11:07 AM - Dunstan Hor se Feeds (Bm65) (1600m)
05 Territory 12/5: 3 4 11  Feb'l5 228L 585 570 580
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Factor Idle Score Factor

21.2 362 32 252 Tiley

Jockey

Innes

Age

6G



Score/Starts
:Wins

Tote Horse Barrier  Last

1:35PM - Le Pine Funerals Handicap (2400m)

Last

Place Race

10 Hadda Couple 4/3: 43 12 4 Jun ‘15
2:10 PM - Blue Star Print Handicap (1800m)
02 Anemoi 11:27 9 6 Jan '17
06 Spring Tycoon 4/2: 26 11 9 Sep'17
11 Cavalero 4/2: 19 16 5 Jan'18
01 The Gatting Ball 2/1: 27 17 13 Jan'19
2:45PM - The Big Screen Company Handicap (1000m)
06 Chicago Bull V1:2 1 7 Nov '18
05 Mockery 4/2: 7 2 3 Mar '19
03 Yulong Savings 11:3 8 10 Mar '19
01 Sun City 8/4:3 9 1 Dec'18
3:20 PM - Clanbrooke Racing Handicap (1000m)
02 Blondie 8/3: 14 3 15 Oct '17
4:30 PM - Ladbrokes Park Handicap (1400m)
01 Rox TheCastle 2/1:10 1 2 Jan '19
05 ExtremeBliss 2/1:18 6 1 Jan '19
06 Waell Sprung 7I5: 42 7 12 May'l7
03 Ballet Master 2/1: 34 8 5 Jul '19
04 Aristocratic Miss 11/3: 23 10 2 Apr'18
10 Angelucci 2/1: 21 12 4 Dec '17
5:05 PM - Ladbrokes Cash In Handicap (1000m)
01 Amadeus 5/3: 24 3 3 Dec '18
07 Diamond Oasis 8/5: 49 4 1 Dec'15
10 Play Master 7/3: 56 5 8 Jul '17
03 Tony Nicconi 4/2:8 6 4 Aug '18
02 Parwan Prince 2/1: 27 7 7 Jun'19
09 Cristal Eyes 3/1: 10 9 10 Mar '18
08 FineDane 1/1: 10 10 8 Mar '19

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 4 September

4.0L

10.1L
4.5L
6.8L
37.5L

16.2L
190
25.3L

19.5L

12L

13.6L
5.0L
22L
7.5L

25L

5.0L

3.6L
6.2L
14.8L
3.0L

61.5

64.0
59.5
58.0
56.5

56.5
56.0
555
57.0

54.5

58.0
60.5
54.0
56.0
59.5
59.5

59.5
59.0
59.5

61.0
58.5
555
555

Wt

58.5

57.0
60.5
57.0
57.0

56.5

55.5

56.0

56.0
55.0
57.0

56.5
54.5

54.0
58.0

56.0
59.0

555
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
55.0 -34
60.0 1.6
59.0 48
575 57
62.5 42.6 7
57.0 16.6 9
575 47 6
58.0 272 6
63.0 47 8
60.0 249
61.5 24 7
58.5 -1.6 7
58.5 17.9
59.0 8.1 1
58.5 -0.9
55.0 0.1
62.5 0.6 8
575 -1.2
55.0 0.3
61.0 -0.3 12
62.5 9.7 2
55.0 13.2
575 4.6 5

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

126

16.6
24.8
26.7
726

24.6

45.2
14.7

429

54
54
36.9
211
111
16.1

6.6
133

9.7
23.7
322
226

13
10
55

23

37

39

29
13

o w

16
23
12

Factor

8.6

10.6
15.8
21.7
59.6

17.6

35.2
13.7

34
44
24.9
16.1

121

3.6
2.8
5.3

5.7
16.7
222
14.6

Trainer

Dufty

Loos
Noblet
Eden
Kent

Gelagotis
McArdle
McEvoy
McEvoy

McCarthy

Edwards
Brideoake
Proctor
Hyland
McEvoy
Kennewel
|

Kent
Starr
Smith

Dabernig
Darose

Dabernig
Moloney

Jockey

Tomita

Dunn
Stackhouse
Allen
Aitken

Melham
Mott
McNeil
German

Cartwright

Martin
Mallyon
Walker
Oliver
Kersley
Spain

Williams
Kah
King

German
Doodt
Oliver
Poy

Age

8G

G
6G
5G
5G

3C
3F
3C
3C

5M

5G
5M
7G
6G
4M
6G

™
9G
11

4G
8G
am
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kensington - Wednesday, 4 September 2019

2:00 PM - PRESSSTATEMENT @ VINERY HANDICAP (1100m)

03 Memphis Rock 2/2:10 8 3 Apr'ld 12 565 550
2:35 PM - AUSTRALIAN TURF CLUB HANDICAP (1000m)

01 Royal Witness 4/2:13 3 1 Aug'9 575

03 Rebel Miss 21: 27 8 8 Jl'l6 35L 560 575

3:10 PM - ANZ BLOODSTOCK NEWS HANDICAP (2400m)

10 Toulouse 2/1: 17 9 7 Jun'18 42L 56.0 59.5
3:45PM - RIBCHESTER @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1550m)

03 Mapmaker 7/3: 55 2 3 Dec'1l8 08L 575 56.0

05 Zalatte 2/1:8 8 8 Dec'1l8 6.3L 56.0 56.0

11 Darci'sAffair 2/1: 58 11 9 Oct '15 50L 61.0 55.0
4:20PM - THE AGENCY REAL ESTATE HANDICAP (1300m)

14 Danawi 4/2: 10 5 3 Aug'18 25L 615 53.0

01 Final Award 2/1:5 8 11 Mar'19 14.1L 53.0 53.0
4:55PM - TAB HANDICAP (1300m)

01 Secret Lady 2/1: 10 6 4 Nov'17 42L 53.0 54.5

05 Embezzlement 2/1:11 7 8 Feb'1l9  6.2L 56.0 535
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Wt
Now

63.0
58.0

56.5

59.5
58.0
54.0

60.5
61.5

60.5
56.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
35 4
43 0
6.2
7.3
12 9
7.9 8
-5.1
-4.9 12
20.7 5
11.2
4.6 7

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

145

8.3
222

233

6.2
239
149

31
39.7

21.2
19.6

14

14

15

-1

31

15
12

Factor

11.5

7.3
14.2

3.2
159
5.9

0.1
28.7

17.2
11.6

Trainer

Dabernig

Pride

Smith

Payne

Martin
Waller
Murray

Martin
Newnham

Portelli
Potter

Jockey

McDonad

Williams
Guthmann-
Chester

Schofield

Hyeronimus
McDonald
Boss

Rawiller
Parr

Williams
McDougall

Age

3C

4G
6M

4G

8G
4aM
9G

4G
4G

am
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

I pswich - Wednesday, 4 September 2019

2:18 PM - SCHWEPPES RATINGS BAND 0 - 70 Handicap (1700m)

03 Benico'sPrince 2/1: 74 1 4 Nov'18 59L 605 57.0 580 12 9 62
01 Mishani Phoenix 2/1: 42 3 9 Dec'l7 6.7L 590 575 59.0 55 175
02 YabaDabl Doya 2/1: 64 9 13 Jul'18 91L 590 595 59.0 9.4 314
2:53 PM - TAB Class 5 Plate (1350m)
02 Bastia 2/1: 22 1 8 May '18 45L 595 600 575 33 12.3
03 Pleased 2/1: 28 3 5 Aug'l7 13L 575 565 575 05 85
09 Tatcee 2/1: 16 5 14 Feb'19 6.8L 56.5 56.5 54.0 48 6 238
04 Umberto 4/2: 22 6 9 Oct'18 50L 560 560 575 6.2 10 212
01 Get Stuck In 4/2:11 8 6 Feb'19 36L 575 540 59.0 21 6 161
3:28 PM - BENDIGO BANK BOOVAL BRANCH Colts, Geldings & Entires Class 3 Handicap (1200m)
01 American Genius 11: 20 6 7 Oct'l6  40L 560 570 59.0 7.1 20.1
4:03 PM - SEVEN Filliesand Mares Class 3 Handicap (1200m)
05 Trail of Glory 2/1: 10 6 6 Feb'19 26L 57.0 580 56.5 3.0 6 150
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14
22

11

18
15

14

Vaue Emerg
Factor

22
85
184

Trainer

Kings
Murphy
Deacon

Lees
Lee
Waller
Gollan
Gollan

O'Dea

Gollan

Jockey

Byrne
Frater-Hill
Thornton

Cahill
Bayliss
Fradd
Byrne
Kea

Thornton

Byrne

Age

8G
7G
8G

6G
6G
4am
5G
5G

5G

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Gawler - Wednesday, 4 September 2019

2:25PM - Gawler Cup 'Twilight' Friday Oct 25th Highweight BM 56 Hcp (Ausv Ire Series) (Jumpsridersonly) (1700m)

03 Redeem Bounty 6/4: 63 1 12 Mar'16 5.7L 58.0 605 70.0 17.0 300 28 18.0 Huserot

01 DiamondsAre 2/1:24 2 2 Feb'18 25L 630 595 74.0 8.3 123 10 10.3 Huserot
3:00 PM - Coopers XPA / SABOI S Plus Highweight BM 64 Handicap (Ausv Ire Jumping Series) (Jumpsridersonly) (2100m)

04 Sagaab 6/3: 51 1 6 Mar'18 111L 550 57.0 675 224 294 28 234 Doudle

06 Rock On vy 4/2: 68 2 6 Dec'l6  47L 54.0 59.5 65.0 175 255 23 19.5 Young

01 Exalted Craftsman  4/2:35 6 2 Jul '19 12L 630 595 740 7.0 1 150 9 13.0 Young
4:10 PM - LifeMember Trevor Lewis Memorial Class Two Handicap (1100m)

09 Rushwa 2/1: 27 7 6 Nov'l7 17L 545 550 54.0 17 147 7 8.7 Balfour
4:45 PM - Atkins Photography Benchmark 60 Handicap (9th Leg NJT Series) (1500m)

03 Rothmoore 2/1: 37 6 6 May'19 32L 580 540 59.0 0.9 3 129 6 6.9 Moore

05 Double Pockets 6/4: 79 11 4 Oct '16 56L 585 56.0 58.0 33 18.3 7 14.3 Nolan

07 Unscopeable 2/1:31 13 1 Aug '17 56.5 58.0 12 152 2 14.2 Bieg
5:20 PM - Cornerstone Stud Benchmark 60 Handicap (Heat 1 Sir Prancealot Series) (1200m)

03 BalwarraGold 2/1: 17 1 7 Aug'18 109L 56.5 580 60.0 14.8 12 228 21 15.8 Searle

02 Always Sacred U1: 41 4 9 May'16 58L 540 575 605 136 266 22 17.6 Young

0l JustaBigger Dash  2/1: 26 13 2 Sep'18  04L 630 60.0 63.0 -1.9 1 131 0 11.1 Bieg

Page 9/21

Jockey

Cully
Gordon

Horner
Cully
Gilligan

Potter

Holder
Pannell
Voorham

Voorham
Chau
Neindorf

Age

9G
6G

G
8M
6G

5G



Tote Horse

4:59 PM - SALINGER HANDICAP (1000m)

10 Schimmel
11 Strip the Moon

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

6:15PM - SCHWEPPES HANDICAP (1400m)

10 Clever Dick

6:55 PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1400m)

07 Fancy Fox
01 Tonkatuff

14 All Square

2/1: 14 1 5 Aug'l9 20L 580 60.0
2/1:11 4 8 Aug'l8 6.4L 58.0 58.5
2/1:34 2 6 Apr'l8  45L 585 58.5
3/2:32 3 4 Apr'l7  11L 570 55.5
4/2: 43 10 1 May '17 58.5

7:30 PM - GSSSA FINALIST STEPHANIE MITCHELL HANDICAP (1700m)
3/1: 22 7 9 Dec'07  7.7L 54.0 60.0
121 8 4 Jul '18 0.8L 56.0 57.5

15 Frosty Heart

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Belmont - Wednesday, 4 September 2019
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Wt
Now

56.0
56.0

58.5

57.0
60.0

54.0

54.0

Fred Months

Factor

20
53

45

-0.1
12

0.5

Idle

12

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

8.0
173

125

6.9
122

28.3

125

13

10

21

Factor

3.0
9.3

6.5

29
112

85

Trainer

Jordan
Wilson

Fleming

Diederich
Graham

Rogers

Jordan

Jockey

Staples
Kirby

Paterson

Parnham
Kirby

Banovic-
Edwards
Bennett

Age

am
7G

6G

8M
G

5M

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Wt Now

Kenilworth - Wednesday, 4 September 2019

10:45 PM - Betting World 087 741 2777 Maiden Plate (1969m)

04 Buffett

9/5: 7

1

7

Oct '12

20.8L 60.0

580 1320
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner

Factor

75.1

Idle Score

83.1

Factor

76.1 Prestage

Jockey

Mbhele

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Kenilworth - Thursday, 5 September 2019

12:45 AM - interbet.co.za 0861 150 160 Mr 80 Handicap (1750m)

03 Marco Polo 3/2:4 9 5 Aug'l6  52L 59.0 58.0 126.0 56.5
1:25 AM - Next Meeting Kenilworth 7 September 2019 Maiden Plate (F & M) (1750m)
02 SpendingMy Time  4/2:3 4 6 Aug'l9 72L 600 600 1320 632
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Idle

Form
Score

70.5

732

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

61

Factor

65.5 Snaith

67.2 Kruyer

Jockey

Mxothwa

Ashby

Age

3G

4F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Hamilton - Thursday, 5 September 2019

3:00 AM -'Join The Lanarkshire Chamber' Handicap (2435m)
03 Pioneering 4/2: 24 7 1 Jul '16 63.0
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Wt
Now

138.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Factor Idle Score Factor

58.3 66.3 59 65.3 Fell

Jockey

Curtis

Age

5G



Tote Horse

New Plymouth Raceway - Thursday, 5 September 2019

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

11:07 AM - Taranaki & Wanganui Owners Mdn (2000m)

07 Princess Jenni

14/4: 10

1

2:07 PM - Nzb Insurance (Bm65) (1400m)

05 Boundary

2:42 PM - Graham Cochrane Bayleys Mdn (1400m)

09 Miss Gidget

3/3:22

10/4: 3

2

2

4

13

10

May '19

Feb'16 379L 57.0

Jul '15

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

16L 56.5 56.5 56.5
57.0 58.0
9.8L 555 555 56.5
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Fred Months

Factor

16

387

10.6

Idle

Form
Score

6.6

53.7

22,6

BLP

51

20

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

2.6 Clement

40.7 Lock

12.6 Smith

Jockey

Burdan

Burdan

Ansell

Age

5M

5M

5M



Tote

Townsville - Thursday, 5 September 2019

Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Wt

Wt
Now

Fred Months Form

Factor

Idle Score

2:22 PM - DOWNLOAD THE SKY RACING ACTIVE APP BENCHMARK 69 Handicap (1000m)
06 MakeHer Own Whe 1/1: 46

y

6

1

Jan '16

555

4:47 PM - CARLTON & UNITED BREWERIES OPEN Handicap (1400m)

04
11
01

07
05
09

Craiglea Wandoo
Bold Kingston
Friendly Dragon

Heartbreak Harry
Bullion Wolf
Portman

2/1: 58
2/1: 31
11/7: 70

2/1:71
4/2: 32
4/2: 26

1
2
4

5
9
10

8
10
8

4
6
7

Feb'17
Apr'17
Dec'16

Feb'17
Mar '17
Jul 117

6.8L
16.6L
7.7L

3.8L
110
6.5L

545
57.5
58.0

56.0
54.0
56.0

Page 15/21

59.0
56.0
54.0

54.0
56.0
56.0

545

56.0
54.0
63.0

54.5
55.5
54.0

-0.8

114
12.7

1.0
3.9
50

6.2

20.4
24.7
20.4

10.0
189
220

BLP Vaue Emerg

19
22
16

11

Factor

5.2

12.4
14.7
12.4

6.0
12.9
15.0

Trainer

Smerdon

Johnston
Potiris
McConac
hy
Button
Gordy
Chillemi

Jockey

Felix

Cullen
Elliott
Sheargold

Whiteley
Watson
Wilson

Age

™

G
5G
9G

9G
6G
G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Ballina - Thursday, 5 September 2019

3:10PM - XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1000m)

01 | Amthe Genera

2/2: 71

4

8

Jul '15

50L 555 55.0

3:45PM - SLIPWAY HOTEL BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1250m)

11 BigBuddie

4/2: 17

8

6

Feb'13

4:20 PM - TAB LISMORE CUP PREL UDE (1900m)

03 Winkler

3/1: 24

8

6

Jul '18

184L 56.0 58.5

57L 615 55.5
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Wt
Now

555

56.5

Fred
Factor

Months  Form
Idle Score

23.6

111

BLP

19

25

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

15.6 Robinson

28.0 Sawden

5.1 Ensby

Jockey

Hayes

Allen

Taylor

Age

8G

5G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Beaumont Newcastle - Thursday, 5 September 2019

4:05PM - EAST CESSNOCK BOWLING CLUB BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1350m)
11 Cdtic Tiger 4/2: 52 17 4 Sep '15 1.7L 540 58.0 54.0 4.8 25.8 8 21.8 Jackson
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Jockey

Layt

Age

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Seymour - Thursday, 5 September 2019

4:30 PM - Bet365 Protest Promise BM64 Handicap (2027m)

02 KingWay 1:35 10 5 Sep'l7  61L 605 57.0 595 26 176 7 12.6 Eden Douglas 9G

15 Cavalero 4/2: 19 14 5 Jan '18 6.8L 58.0 57.0 605 8.0 270 13 22.0 Eden Robertson 5G
5:00 PM - North Central Hire BM 64 Handicap (1100m)

01 Toorak Smock 2/1:11 17 12 Jun'l9 92L 540 580 615 18.1 2 471 30 35.1 Roe Cartwright 4G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Northam - Thursday, 5 September 2019

5:42 PM - EMU EXPORT HANDICAP (1100m)

03 Atacama Sky
02 Velago

5/3: 32
2/1:9

7
9

2
3

Dec'16
Apr'19

0.3L 60.5 54.0
1.3L 59.0 61.0
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Wt
Now

58.0
60.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

-6.6
3.6

Idle Score

24
4 156

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor
-4 0.4 Casey Palise

12.6 Mcauliffe Warwick

Age

6G
5G



Tote Horse

Birdsville - Friday, 6 September 2019

2:37 PM - NOT JUST HARDWARE Class 3 Plate (1400m)

01 Alitaka

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

3:47 PM - TAB Class 5 Handicap (1200m)

05 Martial Art

4:25PM - ROAD TECH MARINE OPEN Handicap (1200m)

01 LeChef
03 Beaudragon

Last

Last

Place Race

2/1: 62 12 5 Jun '16
1/1: 44 2 10 Feb'10
6/3: 28 13 1 Jan'15
2/1: 32 14 3 Jan'18

Last
Marg

2.2L

31L

271

Carried
Wt

59.5

59.5

61.5
62.5
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Win

56.0

Wt
Now

58.0

65.5
59.0

Fred
Factor

34

12

31
-5.1

Months  Form
Idle Score

204

132

171
11.9

BLP

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

154 Healy

3.2 Williams

16.1 Morris
8.9 Morris

Jockey

Eaton

Edmonds

Bakos
McMahon

Age

8G

G

G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Birdsville - Saturday, 7 September 2019

1:28 PM - LYNDHURST STUD Class 3 Plate (1000m)

04 Tango Rain 7/3: 26 5 10 Aug'l7 5.7L 595 59.0 61.0 6.5
3:13PM - BROOK PASTORAL / FRED BROPHY BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1400m)

02 RagazzoDel Corsa  1/1:55 7 5 Nov'l5 65L 64.0 620 625 38

11 Martid Art 1/1: 44 9 10 Feb'10 31L 595 585 585 15
3:53PM - TAB BIRDSVILLE CUP OPEN Handicap (1600m)

05 Marksfield 2/1: 82 9 6 Feb'l7 144L 61.0 550 595 86

12 Cashing Up 2/1: 48 10 1 Dec '15 59.5 56.0 -2.7

01 Java 4/3:35 11 1 Sep '15 62.5 65.5 23
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Idle Score

215

158
205

236
8.3
14.3

BLP Vaue Emerg

16

14
-1

Factor

11.5

10.8
10.5

17.6
7.3
13.3

Trainer

Morris

Smith
Williams

Kropp
Healy
Clarke

Jockey

McMahon

Kennedy
Edmonds

Sweedman
Eaton
Palmer

Age

6G

8G
G

9G
G
8G
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